CHRONIC DIALYSIS CATHETER
Thermoplastic Polyurethane Luers
combine toughness, dimensional
stability, and chemical resistance.
Oval guidewire holes
allow for a smoother
wire transition
15.5 F DuraFlow* 2 catheter facilitates high

Engineered for Durability
CHRONIC DIALYSIS CATHETER
Ordering Information (5 units per box)
Description Basic Kit VascPak Kit Catheter Only
20 cm  H787103012145 — —
22 cm  H787103012125 — —
24 cm  H787103012015  H787103012185  H787103017015
28 cm  H787103012025  H787103012195  H787103017025
32 cm  H787103012035  H787103012205  H787103017035
36 cm  H787103012045  H787103012215  H787103017045
40 cm — —  H787103017055
48 cm — —  H787103017155
55 cm — —  H787103017145
BASIC KIT INCLUDES: (1) DuraFlow 2 Dialysis Catheter, (1) 16F Valved Breakaway Introducer, (1) 12F Dilator, (1) 14F Dilator, (1) Tri-Ball Tunneler with Sleeve,
(2) Injection Caps, (1) #11 Blade Safety Scalpel, (1) 0.038" J/Flex Guidewire, (1) Adhesive Wound Dressing, (1) 18 Ga. x 2-3/4" Introducer Needle
VASCPAK* KIT INCLUDES: (1) DuraFlow 2 Dialysis Catheter, (1) Adhesive Wound Dressing, (1) 16F Valved Peelable Sheath, (1) Tri-ball Tunneler with Sleeve,
(2) Injection Caps, (1) 12F Vessel Dilator, (1) 14F Vessel Dilator
Ordering Information (1 unit per box)
Description Basic Kit VascPak Kit
24 cm  H787103012011 —
28 cm  H787103012021 —
32 cm  H787103012031 —
36 cm  H787103012041 —
40 cm  H787103012055  H787103012225
48 cm  H787103012155  H787103012235
55 cm  H787103012115  H787103012245